
STUDENT SCHEDULE DAYS LOCATION TIME * IF WE PROVIDE TRANSPORTATION
I. ARIAS EDUC1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
A. AZPEITIA EDUC1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
P. BARRALES EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *

SPCH 1315.401 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408 .401& BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE

S. BATTERSHELL SOCI 1301.4F1 ONLINE ONLINE
PSYC 2301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
ENGL 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408.401 & BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
EDUC 1100.403 ONLINE ONLINE

B. BENNETT ECON 2301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
C. BENNETT SOCI 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
B. BOWLEY EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
C. BROOKINS HIST 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
C. BROWN MATH 1342.401 ONLINE ONLINE

ENGL 1302.401 ONLINE ONLINE
ECON 2301.401 ONLINE ONLINE

M. CHAMBERS EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
A. CORNEJO BIOL 1408 & BIOL 1408L ONLINE ONLINE

SPCH 1315.405 ONLINE ONLINE
A. DAVIS EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
C. DAVIS BIOL 1408 & BIOL 1408L ONLINE ONLINE

SPCH 1315.405 ONLINE ONLINE
Y. ELSE EDUC1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
D. FLOYD BIOL 1408.401 & BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE

EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
SPCH 1315.405 ONLINE ONLINE

F. FRUTIS ENGL 1301.405 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408.401 & BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 1301.402 ONLINE ONLINE
EDUC 1100.403 ONLINE ONLINE

C. FUGLER EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
K. FULTON BIOL 1408 & BIOL 1408L ONLINE ONLINE

SPCH 1315.405 ONLINE ONLINE
D. GONZALEZ ENGL 1301.405 ONLINE ONLINE

HIST 1301.402 ONLINE ONLINE
EDUC 1100.403 ONLINE ONLINE
SPCH 1315.405 ONLINE ONLINE

A.GORDON ENGL 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408.401 & BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 1301.402 ONLINE ONLINE

R.GRAVES SOCI 1301.4F1 ONLINE ONLINE
MATH 1314.401 ONLINE ONLINE



GOVT 2305.403 ONLINE ONLINE
SPCH 1315.403 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 2311.401 ONLINE ONLINE

A. GREEN EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
ENGL 1301.405 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408.401 & BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 1301.402 ONLINE ONLINE

K. HALLER EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
A. HAYS EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
S. JAMESON-HATCH EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
A.JOHNSON SOCI 1301.4F1 ONLINE ONLINE

ENGL 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408 .401&BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE

J. JOHNSTON ENGL 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE

A. JONES ENGL 1301.402 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE

P. JONES ENGL 1301.402 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 1301.402 ONLINE ONLINE

 J. KEELER EDUC 1100.403 ONLINE ONLINE
C. LABRA BCIS 1305.403 ONLINE ONLINE

EDUC 1100.403 ONLINE ONLINE
C. LAWSON EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
H. LAY SOCI 1301.4F1 ONLINE ONLINE

ENGL 1301.403 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 2406.401 & BIOL 2406L.041 ONLINE ONLINE

K. LAY PSYC 2314 .401 ONLINE ONLINE
GOVT 2305.403 ONLINE ONLINE

B. LUVIANO EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
C. MALONEY EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
M. MCGUIRE BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE

SPCH 1315.401 ONLINE ONLINE
L. MCNEIL EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
L. NAJERA BCIS 1305.401 ONLINE ONLINE

EDUC 1100.403 ONLINE ONLINE
Y. NAJERA BCIS 1305.401 ONLINE ONLINE

EDUC 1100.403 ONLINE ONLINE
V. NGUYEN ENGL 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE

BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL 1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
ECON 2301.401 ONLINE ONLINE



M. NICKERSON GOVT 2306.4F1 ONLINE ONLINE
ENGL 1301.404 ONLINE ONLINE
BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
GOVT 2305.403 ONLINE ONLINE

M. PERKINS BIOL1408.401 & BIOL1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
SPCH 1315.404 ONLINE ONLINE

A. POGUE SOCI 1301.4F1 ONLINE ONLINE
KINE 1111.402 ONLINE ONLINE
MATH 1314.401 ONLINE ONLINE
PSYC 2301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
ECON 2301.401 ONLINE ONLINE

S. POGUE EDUC1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
B. PUTNAM EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
R. RAGUGINI EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *

BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE
E.REED EDUC 1100.403 ONLINE ONLINE
J. RILEY BCIS1305.403 ONLINE ONLINE

EDUC 100.403 ONLINE ONLINE
K. SHIPWASH BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE

SPCH 1315.403 ONLINE ONLINE
T. SKINNER EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
G. SLADE EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
E. SLEAZINA EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
K. SMITH PSYC 2301.402 ONLINE ONLINE

ENGL 1301.402 ONLINE ONLINE
HIST 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE
GOVT 2305.403 ONLINE ONLINE

A.-LEE ULRICH EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
W. VASQUEZ BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE

SPCH 1315.401 ONLINE ONLINE
J. VENCES BIOL1408.401 & BIOL1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE

SPCH 1315.401 ONLINE ONLINE
S. WALL EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
K. WARD EDUC 1100.301 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
M. WARREN BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE

SPCH 1315.401 ONLINE ONLINE
L. WATTS BIOL 1408.401 &BIOL1408L.041 ONLINE ONLINE

SPCH 1315.401 ONLINE ONLINE
A. WAYMAN EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
B. WEHMEYER EDUC 1100.403 TUESDAY MARSHALL CAMPUS 10:45 *
A. WILBURN IMED 1401.401 ONLINE ONLINE
R. WILBURN BCIS 1305.403 ONLINE ONLINE
J. WILSON ENGL 1301.401 ONLINE ONLINE


